Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

14 of the last 16 years the Town of Brunswick has been listed in the top five shellfish producing towns in Maine. The
town has been the number one producer of softshell clams for the last 4 years in a row. Out of the 16 years
Brunswick has been listed as 2™ largest producer two of those years; 3" largest producer for two years, 4" largest
producer for two years; and 5" largest producer for four years.

2007
Waldoboro 935,455 |bs. $1,296,841
Machiasport 669,624 |bs. $932,192
Freeport 651,468 lbs. $943,002
Deer Isle 632,835 lbs. $841,592
Brunswick 453,209 lbs. $652,254
2008
Waldoboro 894,930 lbs. $1,118,548
Deer Isle 812,244 \bs. $956,469
Freeport 805,114 lbs. $1,088,420
Damariscotta 625,102 lbs. $750,716
Brunswick 637,498 lbs. $913,895
2009
Freeport 738,927 lbs. $985,434
Deer Isle 672,922 |bs. $795,989
Brunswick 512,108 lbs. $700,123
Harpswell 506,349 lbs. $700,494
Machiasport 487,497 |bs. $569,248
2010
Brunswick 677,914 lbs. $958,201
Deer Isle 628,949 lbs. $706,944
Machiasport 622,643 lbs. $705,404
Waldoboro 611,145 lbs. $747,529
Freeport 530,484 lbs. $748,755



Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

10

2011
Waldoboro 1,030,154 lbs. $1,406,147
Freeport 726,071 lbs. $1,088,823
Machiasport 711,109 lbs. $855,828
St. George 585,396 lbs. $814,964
Brunswick 555,000 lbs. $861,567
2012
Freeport 939,695 lbs. $1,468,172
Machiasport 722,159 lbs. $898,890
St. George 709,036 lbs. $983,517
Brunswick 660,203 lbs. $1,048,202
Waldoboro 653,879 lbs. $914,055
2013
St. George 849,869 lbs. $1,440,057
Freeport 840,653 lbs. $1,431,879
Waldoboro 726,879 lbs. $1,144,579
Brunswick 595,336 lbs. $1,038,120
Machiasport 509,042 lbs. $758,791
2014
Deer Isle 648,017 lbs. $1,193,655
Freeport 590,597 lbs. $1,292,100
Machiasport 538,638 lbs. $1,055,991
St. George 521,357 lbs. $1,015,606
Yarmouth 424,951 Ibs. $737,298
Brunswick 297,680 lbs. $670,492



17

A »

Waldoboro
Machiasport
Deer Isle
Lubec

Perry

Brunswick

Waldoboro
Machiasport
Deer Isle
Perry

Brunswick

Waldoboro
Brunswick
Deer Isle
Freeport

Lubec

Scarborough
Freeport
Brunswick
Waldoboro

Deer Isle

2015

847,192 lbs.
622,240 lbs.
520,293 lbs.
412,020 lbs.
346,092 lbs.

196,809 lbs.

2016

980,592 Ibs.
483,009 lbs.
411,313 lbs.
356,880 lbs.

346,805 lbs.

2017

907,384 lbs.
701,851 lbs.
478,933 Ibs.
388,052 lbs.

326,079 lbs.

2018

557,993 lbs.
525,681 lbs.
524,927 lbs.
468,704 lbs.

448,664 lbs.

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

$2,223,605
$1,456,374
$1,184,698
$999,469
$816,625

$540,453

$2,108,897
$985,959
$825,693
$688,746

$773,125

$1,596,789
$1,372,603
$840,299
$744,331

$540,374

$1,027,908
$1,000,529
$1,022,605
$815,106

$738,270



Deer Isle
Brunswick
Freeport
Machiasport

Jonesport

Brunswick
Machiasport
Jonesport
Freeport

Scarborough

Brunswick
Waldoboro
Machiasport
Scarborough

Freeport

Brunswick
Scarborough
Freeport
Waldoboro

Cushing

Brunswick
Scarborough
Harrington
Waldoboro

Lubec

2019

606,496 lbs.
599,834 lbs.
497,981 Ibs.
493,144 |bs.

384,820 lbs.

2020

616,063 lbs.
419,523 Ibs.
359,166 lbs.
346,979 lbs.

330,920 lbs.

2021

616,344 lbs.
464,094 lbs.
455,404 lbs.
445,252 Ibs.

435,151 lbs.

2022

620,892 lbs.
419,567 lbs.
418,003 lbs.
395,944 Ibs.

383,274 |bs.

2023

446,925 lbs.
374,631 lbs.
358,201 lbs.
346,672 lbs.

271,273 lbs.

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

$1,344,116
$1,578,373
$1,235,962
$1,122,747

$911,747

$1,514,981
$1,031,685
$853,081
$876,552

$740,886

$2,250,403
$1,534,636
$1,468,343
$1,512,729

$1,584,388

$1,742,125
$1,141,624
$1,176,660
$990,181

$972,553

$1,263,050
$952,884
$843,941
$872,919

$664,356



