

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

14 of the last 16 years the Town of Brunswick has been listed in the top five shellfish producing towns in Maine. The town has been the number one producer of softshell clams for the last 4 years in a row. Out of the 16 years Brunswick has been listed as 2nd largest producer two of those years; 3rd largest producer for two years, 4th largest producer for two years; and 5th largest producer for four years.

2007

1	Waldoboro	935,455 lbs.	\$1,296,841
2	Machiasport	669,624 lbs.	\$932,192
3	Freeport	651,468 lbs.	\$943,002
4	Deer Isle	632,835 lbs.	\$841,592
5	Brunswick	453,209 lbs.	\$652,254

2008

1	Waldoboro	894,930 lbs.	\$1,118,548
2	Deer Isle	812,244 lbs.	\$956,469
3	Freeport	805,114 lbs.	\$1,088,420
4	Damariscotta	625,102 lbs.	\$750,716
5	Brunswick	637,498 lbs.	\$913,895

2009

1	Freeport	738,927 lbs.	\$985,434
2	Deer Isle	672,922 lbs.	\$795,989
3	Brunswick	512,108 lbs.	\$700,123
4	Harpswell	506,349 lbs.	\$700,494
5	Machiasport	487,497 lbs.	\$569,248

2010

1	Brunswick	677,914 lbs.	\$958,201
2	Deer Isle	628,949 lbs.	\$706,944
3	Machiasport	622,643 lbs.	\$705,404
4	Waldoboro	611,145 lbs.	\$747,529
5	Freeport	530,484 lbs.	\$748,755

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

2011

1	Waldoboro	1,030,154 lbs.	\$1,406,147
2	Freeport	726,071 lbs.	\$1,088,823
3	Machiasport	711,109 lbs.	\$855,828
4	St. George	585,396 lbs.	\$814,964
5	Brunswick	555,000 lbs.	\$861,567

2012

1	Freeport	939,695 lbs.	\$1,468,172
2	Machiasport	722,159 lbs.	\$898,890
3	St. George	709,036 lbs.	\$983,517
4	Brunswick	660,203 lbs.	\$1,048,202
5	Waldoboro	653,879 lbs.	\$914,055

2013

1	St. George	849,869 lbs.	\$1,440,057
2	Freeport	840,653 lbs.	\$1,431,879
3	Waldoboro	726,879 lbs.	\$1,144,579
4	Brunswick	595,336 lbs.	\$1,038,120
5	Machiasport	509,042 lbs.	\$758,791

2014

1	Deer Isle	648,017 lbs.	\$1,193,655
2	Freeport	590,597 lbs.	\$1,292,100
3	Machiasport	538,638 lbs.	\$1,055,991
4	St. George	521,357 lbs.	\$1,015,606
5	Yarmouth	424,951 lbs.	\$737,298
10	Brunswick	297,680 lbs.	\$670,492

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

2015

1	Waldoboro	847,192 lbs.	\$2,223,605
2	Machiasport	622,240 lbs.	\$1,456,374
3	Deer Isle	520,293 lbs.	\$1,184,698
4	Lubec	412,020 lbs.	\$999,469
5	Perry	346,092 lbs.	\$816,625
17	Brunswick	196,809 lbs.	\$540,453

2016

1	Waldoboro	980,592 lbs.	\$2,108,897
2	Machiasport	483,009 lbs.	\$985,959
3	Deer Isle	411,313 lbs.	\$825,693
4	Perry	356,880 lbs.	\$688,746
5	Brunswick	346,805 lbs.	\$773,125

2017

1	Waldoboro	907,384 lbs.	\$1,596,789
2	Brunswick	701,851 lbs.	\$1,372,603
3	Deer Isle	478,933 lbs.	\$840,299
4	Freeport	388,052 lbs.	\$744,331
5	Lubec	326,079 lbs.	\$540,374

2018

1	Scarborough	557,993 lbs.	\$1,027,908
2	Freeport	525,681 lbs.	\$1,000,529
3	Brunswick	524,927 lbs.	\$1,022,605
4	Waldoboro	468,704 lbs.	\$815,106
5	Deer Isle	448,664 lbs.	\$738,270

Softshell Clam Landings Ports 2007-2023

2019

1	Deer Isle	606,496 lbs.	\$1,344,116
2	Brunswick	599,834 lbs.	\$1,578,373
3	Freeport	497,981 lbs.	\$1,235,962
4	Machiasport	493,144 lbs.	\$1,122,747
5	Jonesport	384,820 lbs.	\$911,747

2020

1	Brunswick	616,063 lbs.	\$1,514,981
2	Machiasport	419,523 lbs.	\$1,031,685
3	Jonesport	359,166 lbs.	\$853,081
4	Freeport	346,979 lbs.	\$876,552
5	Scarborough	330,920 lbs.	\$740,886

2021

1	Brunswick	616,344 lbs.	\$2,250,403
2	Waldoboro	464,094 lbs.	\$1,534,636
3	Machiasport	455,404 lbs.	\$1,468,343
4	Scarborough	445,252 lbs.	\$1,512,729
5	Freeport	435,151 lbs.	\$1,584,388

2022

1	Brunswick	620,892 lbs.	\$1,742,125
2	Scarborough	419,567 lbs.	\$1,141,624
3	Freeport	418,003 lbs.	\$1,176,660
4	Waldoboro	395,944 lbs.	\$990,181
5	Cushing	383,274 lbs.	\$972,553

2023

1	Brunswick	446,925 lbs.	\$1,263,050
2	Scarborough	374,631 lbs.	\$952,884
3	Harrington	358,201 lbs.	\$843,941
4	Waldoboro	346,672 lbs.	\$872,919
5	Lubec	271,273 lbs.	\$664,356